
Thursday Friday

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30 11:35 AM

12:00 EDPE 676-001**

12:30

1:00

1:30 CRN: 2747

2:00 2:25 PM

2:30 2:35 PM 2:35 PM

3:00 EDPE 676-002** EDPI 543-001 

3:30

4:00

4:30 CRN: 2748 CRN: 2784

5:00 5:25 PM 5:25 PM

5:30

Thursday Friday

6:00 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:05 PM

EDPC 501-001 EDPE 515-003 EDPC 505-002 EDPC 503-001 EDPI 543-003 EDPC 502-001 EDPI 665-001

CRN: 2685 CRN: 2732 CRN: 2697 CRN: 2692 CRN: 2786 CRN: 2689 CRN: 2793

8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 8:55 PM

6:00 6:05 PM 6:05 PM

EDPI 656D1 / EDPI 539 EDPE 640-001

Field Work***

EDPI 656 CRN:5836 & 5837 register 

for both 

EDPI 539 CRN:2778 & 2779 register 

for both 
CRN: 2742

8:55 PM 8:55 PM

Wednesday

Wednesday

M.Ed. Educational Psychology (Inclusive Education - Research Project)

Fall 2023 Schedule - Master's Students - Year 2

TIME
Monday Tuesday

DAYTIME COURSES

EVENING COURSES

Monday Tuesday

Intermediate Statistics 

(Lecture)

Intermediate Statistics 

(Laboratory)

Family, School and 

Community

Group Processes and 

Diversity.
Teaching of Reading

1) Field work 3-credit option (EDPI 539) or Field work year-long option (EDPI 656D1/D2;6-credit option) Students must register for two CRN#'s Field Course and Seminar. This course provides the opportunity to expand your experiences working with students 

with diverse needs in inclusive, integrated, and segregated settings. Sites are selected that correspond to student needs, interests, and professional growth. Only those who have completed at least 3-credits or one-term of Field Work may register for the 6-

credit/year-long option. For more information see the following website:

Facilitating 

Relationships

Gender Identity 

Development

Crisis Intervention 

Processes

Inter. Relationship & 

Sexuality

Family, School and 

Community

Emerging Tech for Educ 

Change

http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/program-information-forms-guidelines#practical

2) Students may select any complementary courses listed above or any other 500- or 600-level courses offered by the Department or other units with approval of the Program Director. For approval, please contact your program email:

edpsych.education@mcgill.ca

Required courses that must be completed in Fall Year 2

 Students must also register for EDPI 693 Research Project 3 (CRN 2796) in Fall Year 2. For info on Research Project Courses, see:

http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/courses/med-research-project-concentration#M.Ed. Project Concentrations Overview

** EDPE 676 Intermediate Statistics is only available to students who have completed  EDPE 575 in Fall year 1 or equivalent approved undergraduate statistics course.. EDPE 676 (lecture & lab) is a daytime course in advanced statistics for those wishing to 

prepare for admission to a Ph.D. program. Please email edpsych.education@mcgill.ca with rationale outlining interest in pursuing this course. Your full-time, 12-credits per semester will need to be maintained.  This would replace one of your complementary 

course options, in most cases.

Complementary Courses

http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/program-information-forms-guidelines#practical
mailto:edpsych.education@mcgill.ca
http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/courses/med-research-project-concentration#M.Ed. Project Concentrations Overview


Tuesday Thursday Friday

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30 14:35

3:00 EDPE 687-001

3:30

4:00

4:30 CRN: 2452

5:00 17:25

5:30

Tuesday Thursday Friday

6:00 18:05 6:05 PM 18:05 6:05 PM 6:05 PM 18:05

6:30 EDPI 526-001 EDPI 656D2 OR EDPI 540 EDPI 654-762 EDPC 507-001 EDPC 504-001 EDPI 645-001

7:00 Field Work

7:30
EDPI 656 CRN: 5052 & 5053 register 

for both 

8:00 CRN: 2472
EDPI 540 CRN: 2475 & 2476 register 

for both
CRN: 2481 CRN: 2399 CRN: 2397 CRN: 2479

8:30 20:55 8:55 PM 20:55 8:55 PM 8:55 PM 20:55

M.Ed. Educational Psychology (Inclusive Education - Research Project)

Winter 2024 Schedule - Master's Students - Year 2

TIME
Monday Wednesday

DAYTIME COURSES

Qualitative Methods in 

Educational Psychology

EVENING COURSES

Supporting Students’ 

Strengths and Talents

Instruction/Curriculum 

Adaptation

Advocacy, Outreach & 

Leadership

Community & Critical Conflict 

Resolution

Assessment for 

Effective Intervention

Monday Wednesday

http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/program-information-forms-guidelines#practical

2) Students may select any complementary courses listed above or any other 500- or 600-level courses offered by the Department or other units with approval of the Program Director. 

For approval, please contact your program email:

edpsych.education@mcgill.ca

Required courses that must be completed in Winter of Year 2

 Students must also register for EDPI 694 Research Project 4 (CRN 2486) in Winter Year 2. For info on Research Project Courses, see:
http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/courses/med-research-project-concentration#M.Ed. Project Concentrations Overview

Complementary Courses

1)Field work option (EDPI 540; one or two semester optionEDPI 656 D1/D2; 3-credits per term). Note: Register for both CRN# to be fully registered in this course. This course provides the opportunity to expand your experiences 

working with students with diverse needs in inclusive, integrated, and segregated settings. Sites are selected that correspond to student needs, interests, and professional growth. For more information see the following website:

http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/program-information-forms-guidelines#practical
mailto:edpsych.education@mcgill.ca
http://www.mcgill.ca/edu-ecp/programs/mededpsych/courses/med-research-project-concentration#M.Ed. Project Concentrations Overview

